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NEW

品　名

A-PETまな皿１０BZ
まな皿１０-OC
A-PETまな皿２０BZ
まな皿２０-OC
A-PETまな皿３０BZ
まな皿３０-OC
A-PETまな皿４０BZ
まな皿４０-OC
A-PETまな皿５０BZ
まな皿５０-OC
A-PETまな皿６０BZ
まな皿６０-OC

サイズ

120X120X25
120X120X45
186X120X25
186X120X45
238X120X25
238X120X45
190X190X29
190X190X45
222X222X31
222X222X45
269X190X29
269X190X45

材質

A-PET
OPS
A-PET
OPS
A-PET
OPS
A-PET
OPS
A-PET
OPS
A-PET
OPS

袋入数

1200
1200
800
800
600
600
400
400
200
200
200
200

ケース
入数
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

嵌合方式

外嵌合蓋

外嵌合蓋

外嵌合蓋

外嵌合蓋

外嵌合蓋

外嵌合蓋

黒
FAPS963

FAPS968

FAPS973

FAPS978

FAPS983

FAPS988

白
FAPS964

FAPS969

FAPS974

FAPS979

FAPS984

FAPS989

クリアー防曇

FAPS808

FAPS818

FAPS828

FAPS838

FAPS848

FAPS858

まな皿シリーズ
新 柄

まな皿５０BZ 黒

まな皿３０BZ 黒
まな皿2０BZ 白

まな皿1０BZ 白

ベー
シ
ッ
ク
な
黒

斬
新
な
白

P u r e W h i t e  &  B l a c k Pe t  

Black PetPure  White
【特許出願中】


